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COLLEGE CALENDAR. 1934-1935

FFaculty convocation. ... Monday, September 17

Registration of students Tuesday, September 18

Registration of students . . . - Wednesday, September 19

Organization of classes .. . Thursday, Septemiber 20

Convorat ion Sunday, September 23

Founder's Day. .. Thursday, October 25

Thanksgiving Dav. . . Thursday, November 29

(hiristimas recess ) Beging at noon, Thursday, December 20,

1934; closes at 10 A, M., Thursday, Jan-
uary 3, 1935

Beginning of second semester Monday, February 4

Spring recess . Thursday, April 4, to Tuesday, April ©
Class Day . . ¥ Saturday, June 8

Baccalaureate Sundav . . June 9

Spring festival Monday, June 10

Commencement Tuesday, June 11, 10 A, M.
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